CrystalsMEC
Remark: Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Please confirm with our sales engineer.
0.8
SMD Ceramic Resonator                                           RTC Series
(Built-in Capacitors)                                                                             (3 Pads SMD)
- Low profile
- Industry standard dimensions.
- Built-in capacitance load.

Test Circuit:
Dimensions (mm):
Part Numbering System:
RTCC
MG
25.00
RTCC
RTCS
RTCV
Frequency
1.80 ~ 50.00
 Series  Frequency  Type
Type
MG
MT
MX
Code Capacitance
Nil 30pF (Standard)
47 47pF
: :
5 5pF
 C1 = C2 Capacitance
Electrical Specifications:
Packing
Code Packing
TR Tape & Reel
TR
RTCS
RTCC
RTCV
Connection:
#1: IN / OUT
#2: GROUND
#3: OUT / IN
Features:
- RTCC: 7.4 x 3.4 x 1.8mm
- RTCS: 4.7 x 4.1 x 1.6mm
- RTCV: 3.7 x 3.1 x 1.2mm
Dimensiosn:
7.4 ± 0.3
5.0 ± 0.3
1.2 ± 0.3 1.2 ± 0.3 1.2 ± 0.3
3.
4
±
0.
3
4.7 ± 0.2
1.0 ± 0.2
0.8
4.
1
±
0.
2
1.
6
±
0.
2
3.7 ± 0.2
0.70.7
0.9 ± 0.2
1.
6